
Sydnärkesserien, omgång 4 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-05-28 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 
     

Lag         

Hallsberg PK     Laxå PSK 

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

4 - 1325     1 - 1328   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Robin Melin 278  Morgan Wahlström 275 

Daniel Irtoft 277  Petri Rajala 270 

Jimmy Nyströmer 273  Danny Karlsson 265 

Erik Nilsson 269  Sven-Olof Olofsson 260 

Eva Johansson 228  Roland Jalakas 258 

         

Heinz Wollters 207  Johan Sjöberg 256 

       
  

     

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sydnärkesserien, omgång 4 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-05-28 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Fjugesta PSK     Pålsboda PSK   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

1 - 1353     4 - 1369   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Magnus Öhrn 288  Michael Pettersson 280 

Mikael Öhrn 271  Jan Stålvall 276 

Wollrath Ivarsson 270  Leif Pettersson 273 

William Gustavsson 266  Dan Jander 272 

Tomas Nilsson 258  Yngve Björlin 268 

       

Martin Eslami 256  Peter Kurin 264 

Erik Freijd 223  Mats Eng 251 

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sydnärkesserien, omgång 4 

Tävlingsdatum 2019-05-28 

Sydnärkesserien  Resultatredovisning 

   
Lag         

Zinkgruvan PSK     Kumla SS   

     

Matchpoäng/skjutpoäng         

4 – 1143     1 - 1268   

     

     

Namn (Hemmalag) Poäng   Namn (Bortalag) Poäng 

Johan Karlsson 293  Stefan Nyström 275 

Josefin Thörnkvist 292  Alfredo La Rosa 264 

Pontus Schmidt 279  Håkan Karlsson 248 

Per Karlsson 279  Jim Eriksson 242 

   Jan-Erik Andersson 239 

        

   Mattias Sålder 229 

   Leif Hallberg 177 

     

     

 

  Omgång 4, 2019-05-28      

          

Pålsboda PSK   18   5458 

Zinkgruvans PSK   16   5205 

Kumla SS   9   5206 

Laxå PSK   8   5366 

Hallsbergs PK   6   5124 

Fjugesta PSK   3   4495 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 20 bästa resultaten 

          

Johan Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   293 

Josefin Thörnkvist   Zinkgruvans PSK   292 

Magnus Öhrn   Fjugesta PSK   288 

Michael Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   280 

Per Karlsson   Zinkgruvans PSK   279 

Pontus Schmidt   Zinkgruvans PSK   279 

Robin Melin   Hallsbergs PK   278 

Daniel Irtoft   Hallsbergs PK   277 

Jan Stålvall   Pålsboda PSK   276 

Stefan Nyström   Kumla SS   275 

Morgan Wahlström   Laxå PSK   275 

Jimmy Nyströmer   Hallsbergs PK   273 

Leif Pettersson   Pålsboda PSK   273 

Dan Jander   Pålsboda PSK   272 

Mikael Öhrn   Fjugesta PSK   271 

Wollrath Ivarsson   Fjugesta PSK   270 

Petri Rajala   Laxå PSK   270 

Erik Nilsson   Hallsbergs PK   269 

Yngve Björlin   Pålsboda PSK   268 

William Gustavsson   Fjugesta PSK   266 

 


